
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 16 - JANUARY 20, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  818.1681

51 R. Villopoto  1218.2472

102 C. Gosselaar  1018.3733

100 J. Hansen  518.5154

58 J. Hill  318.5175

338 J. Lawrence  1218.6226

34 T. Adams  518.8047

73 J. Weimer  1118.8548

74 K. Partridge  1018.9299

141 S. Boniface  1318.99810

252 J. Keeney  519.02611

577 M. Davalos  919.13012

630 M. Lemoine  519.31213

138 M. Lapaglia  619.37814

622 K. Cunningham  1419.71315

80 R. Owens  820.39616

81 A. Chatfield  720.51017

236 D. Jonon  820.62518

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1116.7071

338 J. Lawrence  1316.7162

58 J. Hill  717.8613

73 J. Weimer  717.8674

100 J. Hansen  817.9115

34 T. Adams  317.9966

141 S. Boniface  1318.0567

74 K. Partridge  1018.1098

102 C. Gosselaar  1018.1279

630 M. Lemoine  618.25210

577 M. Davalos  1318.35711

252 J. Keeney  518.43512

622 K. Cunningham  1318.56213

377 C. Pourcel  518.58014

138 M. Lapaglia  618.62215

81 A. Chatfield  718.70316

236 D. Jonon  819.31517

80 R. Owens  519.44018

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  913.9701

338 J. Lawrence  1014.0532

577 M. Davalos  714.4653

58 J. Hill  1114.5374

100 J. Hansen  1114.5755

102 C. Gosselaar  1014.5756

252 J. Keeney  1214.6327

622 K. Cunningham  1414.6648

34 T. Adams  414.6769

141 S. Boniface  1314.72210

73 J. Weimer  1114.79911

377 C. Pourcel  414.82512

138 M. Lapaglia  914.91213

630 M. Lemoine  515.05614

74 K. Partridge  1015.08515

236 D. Jonon  715.18516

80 R. Owens  915.47017

81 A. Chatfield  616.16618
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